
Doug Jepson
Western US / Western Canada
Denver, CO

Karen Burton
Southeast US + Caribbean
Lexington, SC

Joe Vucic
TOLA + NM
Austin, TX

Travis Combs
Midwest / Northeast + Eastern Canada
Indianapolis, IN

North American Offices
        T1V Headquarters
        

Sales + Marketing Organization

Adam Loritsch
CEO
adam@t1v.com
m 303.619.5121

Ian Wright
VP Global Sales
iwright@t1v.com
m 765.914.2797

Xzavia Killikelly 
Senior Business 
Development Manager
xkillikelly@t1v.com
m 443.770.4457

Lisa Sarnelli
Sales Operations Manager
lsarnelli@t1v.com
m 980.229.8009‬

MARKETING
Olivia Kobza
Marketing Manager
okobza@t1v.com
m 712.395.2925

SALES ENGINEERS
Jeff Toothman
Director - Engineering 
+ Support
jtoothman@t1v.com
m 704.458.8382

Chad Davis
Application Engineer 
cdavis@t1v.com
m 704.562.9764

Sales + Marketing Team  
SALES - NORTH AMERICA
Travis Combs
Territory Manager - Midwest /
Northeast + Eastern Canada
tcombs@t1v.com
m 317.694.2322
Midwest US: IA, IL, IN, MI, MN, MO,
OH, WI
Northeast US: CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ,
NY, PA, RI, VT
Canada: ON, QC, Maritimes

Doug Jepson
Territory Manager - Western US /
Western Canada
djepson@t1v.com
m 303.886.1440
West US: AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, KS,
MT, ND, NE, NV, OR, SD, UT, WA, WY
Canada: AB, BC, MB, SK

Karen Burton
Territory Manager - Southeast
kburton@t1v.com
m 864.423.4583
Southeast US: AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, 
PR, SC, TN + Caribbean

Joe Vucic
Territory Manager - TOLA
jvucic@t1v.com
m 716.712.6710
TOLA: AR, LA, OK, NM, TX

INTERNATIONAL SALES
Marco Ventura
VP International Sales
mventura@t1v.com
m +1 704.906.3903
m +31 689.935.438
EMEA + India

Pedro Faria
Territory Manager - Latin America
+ Sales Operations
pfaria@t1v.com
m 704.594.1610
LATAM

Val Muñoz
Territory Sales Director - APAC
vmunoz@t1v.com
m +63.917.524.1467
Asia + Pacific Islands


